

CHOCOLATE LOVERS



AMAZING TASTE!



CHOCOLATE LOVERS

The Most Delicious Protein Shake You'll Ever Try!



- POWER PACKED WITH BCAA's, ESSENTIAL AMINOS & GLUTAMINE
- MCT's/ EFA's FOR FAST BURNING MUSCLE ENERGY*
- ONLY 2g NET CARBS
- NO ASPARTAME
- NO TRANS FAT

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.



©2010 Designed by and made exclusively for:
Advanced Nutrient Science Int.
Largo, FL 33777 USA
Questions? 1.888.777.1223
INTERNATIONAL 727-547-5222 • FAX 727.479.0159
www.nutrientscience.com

Premium Quality
**HYDROLYZED
WHEY PROTEIN
ISOLATE**

Ultimate Flurry™

Hi-Protein Shake

CHOCOLATE LOVERS

Natural and Artificial Flavors

**2g NET
CARBS**

40g

**SUSTAINED RELEASE
MUSCLE BUILDING PROTEIN***

Made with America's

Favorite Crushed Chocolate Candy

15 FL OZ (443 mL)

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Can (443 mL)
Servings per Container: 1

Amount Per Serving		Calories from Fat 45	
Calories 220		% Daily Value (DV)*	
Total Fat	5 g		8%
Saturated Fat	1 g		5%
Trans Fat	0 g		
Cholesterol	4 mg		1%
Sodium	60 mg		2%
Potassium	210 mg		6%
Total Carbohydrate	4 g		1%
Dietary Fiber	2 g		8%
Sugars	1 g		
Protein	40 g		80%
Vitamin A	0%	Vitamin C	0%
Calcium	2%	Iron	8%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your caloric needs.

	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65 g	80 g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20 g	25 g
Cholesterol	Less than	300 mg	300 mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400 mg	2,400 mg
Potassium		3,500 mg	3,500 mg
Total Carbohydrate		300 g	375 g
Dietary Fiber		25 g	30 g

Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Ingredients: Purified Water, FMS Protein Blend: (Micellar Casein, Milk Protein Concentrate, Hydrolyzed Whey Protein Isolate), Cocoa, Canola Oil, Medium Chain Triglyceride Oil (MCT's), Natural and Artificial Flavors, M&M's® (Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Skim Milk, Milkfat, Lactose, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Artificial Flavors), Sugar Cornstarch, Less than 1% Corn Dextrin, Artificial Color (Blue 1 Lake, Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6, Yellow 5, Red 40, Blue 1, Blue 2 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 2), Cellulose Gel, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose, Tripotassium Phosphate, Dipotassium Phosphate, Sodium Polyphosphate, Acesulfame Potassium, Carrageenan.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk and Soy.

Good manufacturing practices are used to segregate ingredients in a facility that processes other products which may contain peanuts, tree nuts, wheat (gluten), milk, soy and/or eggs. For those controlling their CARB intake, subtract the DIETARY FIBER (2g), which has minimal impact on blood sugar, from the TOTAL CARBS (4g) in this product, resulting in NET EFFECTIVE CARBS (2g).

M&M's® is a registered trademark of M&M/Mars, Inc., which is not affiliated with ANSI. SHAKE GENTLY. STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE. FOR BEST TASTE, SERVE COLD. CAUTION: CONTENTS UNDER PRESSURE. OPEN SLOWLY TO REDUCE POTENTIAL SPLASHING. REFRIGERATE AFTER OPENING. CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.

